
CEI***/**/*-CEN   MOST

    CZECH REPUBLIC

16.09.2011 18.09.2011-

Pres. Ground Jury : BO KJELLGREN **** (SWE)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Dr.Juliette MALLISON **** (GER)

Chief Steward : Ing.Harald GRINSCHGL **** (AUT)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Jean-Louis LECLERC **** (FRA)

Hallvard SOMMERSETH **** (NOR)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 4 CEI* 80 Km

09:13:54
09:21:09
10:01:09

 25

01:21:09
18,480
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km/h

ARR

TIME
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REC 00:07:15

DEICHMÜLLER KERSTIN

GERMANY

CHEYENNE 722
103JF38/2004 Bay Arab Partbred Mare/

1   3Nr.
11:58:43
12:04:54
12:44:54

 61

02:03:45
17,450

Gate 2 / KM

00:06:11 00:18:34

13:42:53
  80

19,660

FINISH / KM

00:57:59

14:01:27

TOTAL

18,259 Km/h
04:22:53

3/2/0/0/0/0/1

09:14:53
09:17:49
09:57:49

 25

01:17:49
19,280

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:56

KYSELA KATERINA

CZECH REPUBLIC

CEZAR
103IM87/2004 Bay Arab Stallion/

2  45Nr.
11:59:16
12:04:58
12:44:58

 61

02:07:09
16,990

Gate 2 / KM

00:05:42 00:06:56

13:50:07
  80

17,500

FINISH / KM

01:05:09

13:57:03

TOTAL

17,770 Km/h
04:30:07

 + 00:07:14

1/3/0/0/0/0/2

09:22:31
09:30:06
10:10:06

 25

01:30:06
16,650

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:07:35

HÄHNEL TANJA

GERMANY

NAKIRA ZETT SHA
103IS59/2003 Grey  Mare/

3  48Nr.
12:06:49
12:25:32
13:05:32

 61

02:15:26
15,950

Gate 2 / KM

00:18:43 00:27:37

14:34:58
  80

12,750

FINISH / KM

01:29:26

15:02:35

TOTAL

15,240 Km/h
05:14:58

 + 00:52:05

5/6/0/0/0/0/4

09:22:28
09:30:08
10:10:08

 25

01:30:08
16,640

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:07:40

ZEUßEL GÜNTHER

GERMANY

DA CAPO 159
GER46346/2002 Grey Shagya Arab
Gelding/

4  46Nr.
12:06:49
12:22:29
13:02:29

 61

02:12:21
16,320

Gate 2 / KM

00:15:40 00:14:01

14:41:08
  80

11,560

FINISH / KM

01:38:39

14:55:09

TOTAL

14,947 Km/h
05:21:08

 + 00:58:15

6/5/0/0/0/0/5

09:33:22
09:37:43
10:17:43

 25

01:37:43
15,350

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:04:21

STAROVECKA LUCIA

SLOVAKIA

SIGLAVY CHABIR
103EN53/0   /

5  55Nr.
12:45:55
12:48:02
13:28:02

 61

02:30:19
14,370

Gate 2 / KM

00:02:07 00:08:09

14:53:53
  80

13,280

FINISH / KM

01:25:51

15:02:02

TOTAL

14,376 Km/h
05:33:53

 + 01:11:00

9/9/0/0/0/0/6

09:40:40
09:43:05
10:23:05

 25

01:43:05
14,550

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:25

KVAK ANNABELLA

HUNGARY

GHIBLI
103FP62/2005 Grey Shagya Arab Mare/

6  15Nr.
12:52:49
12:58:04
13:38:04

 61

02:34:59
13,940

Gate 2 / KM

00:05:15 00:04:19

15:04:08
  80

13,250

FINISH / KM

01:26:04

15:08:27

TOTAL

13,948 Km/h
05:44:08

 + 01:21:15

11/12/0/0/0/0/7

09:40:36
09:42:52
10:22:52

 25

01:42:52
14,580

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:16

ODOR ENIKO

HUNGARY

FARAO
/0   /

7  42Nr.
12:52:58
12:57:53
13:37:53

 61

02:35:01
13,930

Gate 2 / KM

00:04:55 00:04:09

15:04:09
  80

13,210

FINISH / KM

01:26:16

15:08:18

TOTAL

13,947 Km/h
05:44:09

 + 01:21:16

10/11/0/0/0/0/8

09:52:37
10:00:13
10:40:13

 25

02:00:13
12,480

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:07:36

NONNENMACHER BETTINA

GERMANY

JG NARMA
103DI77/2004 Chestnut Arab Mare/VDD

8  51Nr.
13:11:31
13:17:37
13:57:37

 61

02:37:24
13,720

Gate 2 / KM

00:06:06 00:12:03

15:19:08
  80

13,980

FINISH / KM

01:21:31

15:31:11

TOTAL

13,366 Km/h
05:59:08

 + 01:36:15

13/13/0/0/0/0/9

09:14:57
09:20:59
10:00:59

 25

01:20:59
18,520

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:06:02

FEKETE KATALIN

HUNGARY

METAXA O'BAJAN ALADDIN
HUN40310/1997 Grey Shagya Arab
Gelding/

 43Nr.
11:59:17
12:09:01
12:49:01

 61

02:08:02
16,870

Gate 2 / KM

00:09:44

  :  :
  80

18,660

FINISH / KM

01:01:06

TOTAL

Gate 2
lame
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FEI Tech.Delegate : Dr.Juliette MALLISON **** (GER)

Chief Steward : Ing.Harald GRINSCHGL **** (AUT)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Jean-Louis LECLERC **** (FRA)

Hallvard SOMMERSETH **** (NOR)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 4 CEI* 80 Km

09:52:35
09:56:42
10:36:42

 25

01:56:42
12,850

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:04:07

ZEHACZEK VANESSA

GERMANY

BLAUFICHTE XX
102WC29/2002 Bay T.B. Mare/

 50Nr.  61Gate 2 / KM   80FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 1
metabolic

09:25:16
09:29:04
10:09:04

 25

01:29:04
16,840

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:48

HOCHMANOVA MONIKA

CZECH REPUBLIC

KADI
/2002 Grey Shagya Arab Gelding/

 54Nr.
12:28:55
12:38:52
13:18:52

 61

02:29:48
14,420

Gate 2 / KM

00:09:57

  80FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 2
lame

09:22:31
09:30:24
10:10:24

 25

01:30:24
16,590

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:07:53

GALL - SINAST NICOLE

GERMANY

SELMA ZETT
GER40576/1999 Chestnut Shagya Arab
Mare/

 49Nr.
12:28:46
12:41:22
13:21:22

 61

02:30:58
14,310

Gate 2 / KM

00:12:36

  80FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 2
metabolic

09:24:01
09:33:31
10:13:31

 25

01:33:31
16,040

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:09:30

FOIDL BARBARA

AUSTRIA

DUBAI
AUT41022/1996 Bay Arab Stallion/

 44Nr.

12:53:40
13:33:40

 61

02:40:09
13,490

Gate 2 / KM

12:53:40

  80FINISH / KM TOTAL

*

stopped on course
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